
I 

HOWRAH MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
4, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, HOWRAH-711 101 

BALLY OFFICE 
0 033 2654 2236/0079 ,ze 033 2654 7052 

ELECTRICAL DEPARTMENT 

Ref: BS0/003/HMC/ELEC/2020-21 Date: 03-12-2020 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

Separate sealed Quotation are invited by the Secretary & O.S.D, Bally Sub Office,. HMC for following 
works of Howrah Municipal Corporation from the bonafied resourceful experienced' Contractors having 
adequate experience to execute such work tinder Govt/Semi Govt/Local Bodies Organization. 

SI. 
Nameofwork . Estimated Completion Earnest No. Amount Period Money I. Supplying (Hire Basis), Operation & Maintenance of I 2% of the 

No. 20 KVA, 3 phase, 415V D.G. Set for providing 
57,600.00 I (One) Year Quoted Rate to 

backup Power at Patit Paban Arogya Niketan, 230, be rounded up 
G.T.Road, Belur under Bally Office ofH.M.C. to nearest I 0. 

Submission of Quotation : 14-12-2020 up to 3.00 P.M. at the Chamber of the Secretary & O.S.D, 
Bally Sub Office, HMC 

~\~v-' 
Se~retary 

Howrah Municipal Corporation & · 
O.S.D, Bally Sub Office, H.M.C 

Endt. Memo No.H-fVic../eso/{)MSOfi-si~~.fl O~'J-0 ... ;).f Dated: 03-12-2020 
Copy forwarded for favour of information to:-

!) The Commissioner, H.M.C. 
2) The A.F.C, BSO, H.M.C. . 

\)(1 The LT. Co-ordinator, BSO, H.M.C. with a request to upload the NIQ in the official website of H.M.C . 
4) Notice-Board, BSO, H.M.C. 
5) Notice Board, Belur & Liluah Ward Office, H.M.C. 

Secre~6'?:> l V r t 
Howrah Municipal Corporation & 

O.S.D, Bally Sub Office, H.M.C 

Endt. Memo No.flMc.{fiM/oolfbft~Jr,/&M/Swfje,~zrf~ ... '2-/ 
Copy forwarded for information with requbst for wide circulation. . 

Dated: 0.3· n-202.0 

l) The Rationing Officer, Bally, Belur, Govt. of West Bengal. 
2) The Superintendent, Belur State general hospital. 
3) The Superintendent, T. L. Jaiswal Hospital. 
4) The B.L. & L.R.O., Bally, Jagacha, Howrah. 

Secreta~\ 
Howrah Municipal Corporation & 

O.S.D, Bal!y Sub Office, H.M.C 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

